MARANGAROO PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU

Summer MenuTerm4 & 1
Open 8.30am Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Please enclose correct money, child's name and classroom on the envelope.

Canteen Manager : Lynda Barrow Ph: 0475 522 379

online: myschoolconnect.com.au
Green : Healthy Choice Amber: Choose Occasionally
DRINKS & ICECREAMS
Plain Milk | (low fat) $2.00
Flavoured milk Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana $2.50
Up & Go Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla $2.50
Water $2.00
100% Fruit Juice Box Apple, Apple/Blackburrant, Tropical $2.00
Vanilla Buckets & Billabongs $2.00
Icy poles $1.00
Frozen Juice Tubes (100% natural) $2.00
100% Sparkling Fruit Juice Bomb $2.50
RECESS TIME
Mini Pikelets (3) $1.50
Yogurt (Vanilla Bean & Strawberry) $2.50
Fresh Piece of Fruit $1.00
Fruit Cup (seasonal fresh fruit mix) $2.00
Muffins  (honey banana, blueberry, choc chip, apple cinnamon) $2.00
Apple Slinky $1.00
Cheesies (bread with melted cheese on top) $1.50
Dino Nuggets (4) $3.00
Popcorn $1.50
SANDWICHES OR SALAD TRAY
Add Mayo - Free
Sandwich Roll/Wrap Sandwich Roll/Wrap
Vegemite $2.50 v Ham & Salad $4.50
Cheese $3.50 \f, Cheese & Salad $4.50
Egg $3.50 4/ Egg&Salad $4.50
Salad $3.50 & Chicken & Salad $4.50
Ham $3.50 8 Tuna & Salad $4.50
Chicken $3.50 Curried Egg/Lettuce $4.50
Tuna $3.50

Salad Tray $4.00 Add Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Egg = $1 extra
Add avocado, pineapple, beetroot or cheese for an extra 50c

TOAST SANDWICHES
Cheese $3.50 Cheese & Tomato
Ham $3.50 Ham & Cheese
Chicken $3.50 \. (Chicken & Cheese
A

Q\"\\ L AL NN
h \ .\...
\ \ ’f ™

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00


http://myownwritersnook.blogspot.com/2011/11/love-and-apples-will-there-ever-be.html

Cheeseburger

Pizza Margarita, Ham/Cheese, Ham/Cheese/Pineapple
Hamburger & Salad  Tomato sauce, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber
Chicken Sub/Burger | Mayo, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber

Fish Burger Tartare sauce, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber
Hamburger with Sauce

Mini pies (2) P 40c sauce
Liten Up Sausage Roll ) 40c sauce
Liten Up Beef Cruiser Pie i ,;...;—"" 40c sauce
Spaghetti Bolognese \

Lasagne

Thursday

Sushi (chicken, tuna or vegetarian)

Fried Rice (vegetarian)

Chicken nachos (corn chips, chicken, salsa, cheese)
Salsa nachos (corn chips, salsa, cheese)

Volunteers - Our canteen cannot operate successfully without the help of volunteers.

Come in, say hello and put your name on the roster board.

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50




