#### MARANGAROO PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU

#### Summer Menu Term 4 & 1

Open 8.30am Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Please enclose correct money, child's name and classroom on the envelope.

Canteen Manager: Lynda Barrow Ph: 0475 522 379

online: myschoolconnect.com.au

Green: Healthy Choice Amber: Choose Occasionally

## **DRINKS & ICECREAMS**

Plain Milk (low fat)			\$2.00	
Flavoured i	milk	Chocolate, Strawberry,	Banana	\$2.50
Up & Go Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla		Vanilla	\$2.50	
Water				\$2.00
100% Fruit Juice Box Apple, Apple/Blackburra			ant, Tropical	\$2.00
Vanilla Buckets & Billabongs			\$2.00	
Icy poles				\$1.00
Frozen Juice Tubes (100% natural)				\$2.00
100% Sparkling Fruit Juice Bomb			\$2.50	

## **RECESS TIME**

Mini Pikelets (3)			\$1.50
Yogurt (Vanilla Bean & Strawberry)		\$2.50	
Fresh Piece of Fruit			\$1.00
Fruit Cup		(seasonal fresh fruit mix)	\$2.00
Muffins	(honey bar	nana, blueberry, choc chip, apple cinnamon)	\$2.00
Apple Slinl	ky		\$1.00
Cheesies (bread with melted cheese on top)			\$1.50
Dino Nugg	ets (4)		\$3.00
Popcorn			\$1.50

## **SANDWICHES OR SALAD TRAY**

Add Mayo - Free

	Sandwich Roll/Wrap			Sandwich Roll/Wrap
Vegemite	\$2.50	Mil	Ham & Salad	\$4.50
Cheese	\$3.50		Cheese & Salad	\$4.50
Egg	\$3.50		Egg & Salad	\$4.50
Salad	\$3.50		Chicken & Salad	\$4.50
Ham	\$3.50	550	Tuna & Salad	\$4.50
Chicken	\$3.50		Curried Egg/Lettuce	\$4.50
Tuna \$3.50				
Salad Tray \$4.00 Add Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Egg = \$1 extra				
Add avocado, pineapple, beetroot or cheese for an extra 50c				

#### **TOAST SANDWICHES**

Cheese	\$3.50	Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Ham	\$3.50	Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Chicken	\$3.50	Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00

# Wednesday & Friday





Cheeseburger				\$5.00
Pizza Margarita,	Ham/Cheese, Ham/Cheese/Pineapple			\$5.00
Hamburger & Salad Tomato sau		ice, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber		\$5.00
Chicken Sub/Burger	Surger Mayo, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber		\$5.00	
Fish Burger	Tartare sau	re sauce, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber		\$5.00
Hamburger with Sauce	9			\$4.50
Mini pies (2)			40c sauce	\$3.00
Liten Up Sausage Roll			40c sauce	\$3.50
Liten Up Beef Cruiser Pie			40c sauce	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognese				\$5.00
Lasagne				\$5.00

## **Thursday**

Sushi	(chicken, tuna or vegetarian)	\$6.00
Fried Rice	(vegetarian)	\$5.00
Chicken na	chos (corn chips, chicken, salsa, cheese)	\$5.00
Salsa nacho	os (corn chips, salsa, cheese)	\$4.50







Volunteers - Our canteen cannot operate successfully without the help of volunteers. Come in, say hello and put your name on the roster board.